
Sept. 5
Sept. 6

Sept. 11

Sept. 13
Sept. 16

Sept. 19
Sept. 26
Sept. 26
Sept. 30
Oct. 3
Oct. 4
Oct. 9

GS/GP

2.3/23

21/'J3

19/23
5/23
21/23
20/23
nl22
')/20
20/23
OnO
2/21
19/21

tl17
~2/23

1/19
0/10

1/19
1/15
/.3/23
:(/21

0/17
'21/23

'~Own goal

UNTVERSI'] Y 01' NOl·:I'l-l C/d:.c~T.:iNh

1981 Fin.al \·'!('IT.e-!l'S Socc.e:r SL~:lt:.Lbtic.s

MARYL\ND SELECT

MAiWLAND 'SELECT

BRADDOCK RD. COBRAS

BRADDOCY. RD. COBRAS

UNC-Wilmin.gton

J~S MADISON
Rad~ord
Virginia
DUKE

WILLIAM & MARY
GEORGE WASHINGTON
Boston. CQlJ.ege

w

w
W

W

W

, 'W

., 'w

'.l. W
' .J,, W

W

W

W

!iAME• POSITI9N
StephanieZeh, ..F
Janet Rayfield, CF
Wendy Greenberg, F
Kathy Kelly, F

Laurie Gregg, M
Emily Pickering, M

Ann KIas., .F
Amy Machin, M
Nancy Clary, M
Chr:j88y Billings, F

q.z Pli.illips, M

Dori Kovanen, ST
Synthia, Scott, F
Diane Beatty. B
Pani Royal, M

Judy Gale, B
Liz Crowley. B
Meg MiJ.ls, ST'
Suzy Cobb, SW
Molly Current, B
Elley Jordan. ST
Susan Ellis, B
CAROLINA TOTALS

OPPONfN'l'TOTALS
scored for UNC by

Record: 23-0

If-O

5-2

6-2 .
4":0

ll-O

15-0

12-0

8-0
11-0

13~1

9-0

8-1

TS/SOG
Tlo77i
107/62
Ill/56

63/31
60/34

~1. 58/30

61/41

80/30
38/25
16/9
22/11

8/5
33/15
21/11

22/7
8/L.
li./S

10/8
9/6

3/0
4/3
12/4
870/468

120/67
William & Mary .

;OALIES
'------~-.-
."Iarianne Johnson
eth Huber
.J\ROLNA TOTALS

jPPONENT TOTALS

STARTS
---'--
18

5

23

23

MINU1'ES
-.----
135'7

593
19.'>0

1950

:AROLINA CORl'-IER KICKS .....•.•..•..•... 171

.1PPONENT CORNER KICKS •••••.•••••••••••. 26

. CORING
---':AROLINA

')PPONENT

Oct. 11 .Conl'lecticut
Oct. ·17 Alabama
'Oct. 17 Georgia Tech
Oc t. 18 Duke

.Oct. is Central Florida
Oct. 20 Central. Florida
Oct. 30 WARREN WILSON
Nov. ] VIRGINIA
Nov. 20 .MASSACHUSETTS
Nov. 21 CONNECTICUT

Nov. 22· CENTRAL FLORtDA

G

36
30
18

12

13

8

J 1

11

4

6

4

,4

2

.' 4

2

2
2

'2

o
o
o
()

172
8·

SXVES
-44'-

17

61

283

AI; A2

TSjl-

12/2
15/1
12/3
9/1
16/2
6/1
4/0
5/1
2/0
3/0
2/0

5/0
0/0
4/0
1/0
0/0

0/0
3/1
2/0
1/0

0/0
117/13
4/0

GOALS

ALLOWED
-.---.---

5

3

8

172

PTS
88
74
52 .

3.9

36
3'~

29
26
14

14

11

10

9

8

8

5

4

4

4

2

1

o
474*
20

'SO

o
o

o
o
o

o
o

o
o

o
o
16
o
17

o

7

13

10

17

. 15

13

17
17

o

AVG. SO
'-- --
0.33 17
0.46 13
0.37 .17

7.9t, 0

w

W

'W

W

.W

W

W

W

W

W

W

2-0

9-0

12-0

5-0

5-1
4-0

12-0
5-1

6-0

y....O

1-0

1 2 lOT 20T TOTAL

88 84 -0----'0-----172-

1 7 008

:REG LOP
''9f!11i-
70/115

69/89
. 31/58
192/89

235/120
81/ 101

.152/94
2'76/139
14/33
911/84
12) /27

38/54·
225/67
70/63

33/34
137/37
88/39
201/52

134/44
99/30
247/68

GAMES

PLAYED
--
21

16

23
23

CAROLINA OFFSIDES .....•..••......... 77
OPPONEN~ OFFSIDES 12
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